Liaison Contact List (updated 9-29-2020)
Division Liaison Coordinator: Joel Weiss * Contact Joel at jweiss@glendale.edu
Anthony (Tony) Byrnes - Technology and Aviation
Craig Luna - Business
Tanya Baronian - English 
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Division 
	 
Liaison 
	 
Contact

	BIOLOGY
	Anna Grygoruk
	agrygoruk@glendale.edu


	 
BUSINESS
	 
Craig Luna
	 
cluna@glendale.edu


	
	Marisa Zakaria
	marisaz@glendale.edu


	NONCREDIT BUSINESS & LIFESKILLS
	Rosemarie Shamieh
	rshamieh@glendale.edu 

	 
ENGLISH
	 
Julie Gamberg
	 
jgamberg@glendale.edu

	 
	Troy Cardenas
	troyc@glendale.edu


	 
	Gabrielle Mitchell-Marell
	gmitchel@glendale.edu


	
	Tanya Baronian
	Tbaronian@glendale.edu


	 
CREDIT ESL
	 
Elis Lee
	 
elee@glendale.edu


	
	Glenn Gardner
	ggardner@glendale.edu 

	 
	Brian McDonald
	brianm@glendale.edu

	 
	Zepiour Shabani
	zshabani@glendale.edu

	 
	Jennifer Van Hyning
	jvanhyning@glendale.edu


	 
NONCREDIT ESL
	 
Paul Mayer
	 
psmayer@glendale.edu

	 
HEALTH SCIENCES
	 
Kohar Kesian
	 
kkesian@glendale.edu


	
	Jing Johnson
	jingxuj@glendale.edu


	 
LANGUAGE ARTS
	 
Mike Eberts
	 
meberts@glendale.edu

	MATHEMATICS
	David Hassett
	dhassett@glendale.edu 


	 
SOCIAL SCIENCES
	 
Sandy Somo
	 
ssomo@glendale.edu


	 
	Maite Peterson
	
mpeterson@glendale.edu


	 
	Alexksander Kocol
	akocol@glendale.edu


	 
	Katherine Rippel
	krippel@glendale.edu


	 
STUDENTS SERVICES
	Denise Leon-Brattain
	dleong@glendale.edu

	 
TECHNOLOGY AND AVIATION
	 
Anthony “Tony” Byrnes
	 
abyrnes@glendale.edu 

	
	Curtis Potter
	cpotter@glendale.edu

	 
VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS
	 
Emily Haraldson
	 
emilyh@glendale.edu

	 
	Olivia Booth
	oabooth@yahoo.com

	 
	Juli Wolfgram
	jwolfgra@glendale.edu

	 
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
	 
Ziad  Sedki 
	 
zsedki@glendale.edu

	 
LIBRARY
	 
Becka Cooling
	rcooling@glendale.edu 




